
 

20-dic-2025, 16:20:27

GOLF LUGO
XXVIII TORNEO DE NAVIDAD

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 20-dic-2025, 11:30

RESULTADOS SCRATCH
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  RUBEN ANLLO  PEREZ  28 - M 4.1 6 28
2  FRANCISCO CASTRO NUÑEZ  28 80 M 2.5 4 28
3  CARLOS FANJUL MORI  26 82 M 8.9 6 26
4  JORGE TORRES YAÑEZ  23 85 M 6.3 9 23
5  FELIPE LOPEZ SACO  22 - M 7.6 10 22
6  JOSE VALCARCEL ARIAS  20 - M 12.3 10 20
7  MANUEL URIZ CORRAL  19 - M 9.9 13 19
8  JOSE CARLOS ANSEDE LOPEZ  19 - M 13.6 11 19
9  ROBERTO PARADELA CARIDE  18 - M 12.8 16 18

10  MARIA JESUS CUPEIRO EXPOSITO  17 - F 13.6 17 17
11  SANTIAGO VARELA RODRIGUEZ  17 92 M 12.7 16 17
12  MIGUEL PAREDES GARCIA  17 - M 11.8 15 17
13  MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA VARELA  16 - M 8 11 16
14  GUSTAVO ALBERTO BOVIO STORINO  16 - M 8.7 11 16
15  PAULINO FERNANDEZ SEOANE  15 - M 13.6 17 15
16  OSCAR TRINIDAD PEREZ  15 94 M 10.9 14 15
17  LUIS ANGEL PEREZ LOPEZ  15 - M 11.2 14 15
18  ANGEL MANUEL PEÑA PORTOMEÑE  15 - M 6.6 9 15
19  JUAN JOSE LATORRE DOMINGUEZ  14 - M 14 18 14
20  GABRIEL CAMPOS MENDEZ  14 - M 9.3 12 14
21  FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ GOLPE  14 - M 7.9 11 14
22  JESUS MANUEL TABOADA CANDAL  13 - M 18.3 23 13
23  DANIEL FUENTES LOIRA  12 100 M 15.3 19 12
24  JESUS EUGENIO OURO LOPEZ  12 - M 13.7 17 12
25  IVAN FREIRE FERNANDEZ  11 - M 21.4 26 11
26  MARTIN ANLLO LOPEZ  11 - M 17.9 16 11
27  MARIO VARELA VAZQUEZ  10 - M 20 18 10
28  ANGEL RIO ALEJOS-PITA  10 - M 12.4 10 10
29  JOSE MANUEL DOPICO DOPICO  9 - M 22.7 28 9
30  CARLOS CORUJO CARBALLEDO  9 - M 18.2 23 9
31  XABIER URBIETA IBARRONDO  8 - M 22.7 28 8
32  PABLO ANLLO MOSQUERA  8 - M 21.1 26 8
33  JUAN CARLOS LAGE PEREZ  8 101 M 20.6 25 8
34  JESUS FERREIRO CENDAN  8 - M 15 19 8
35  RUBEN LOPEZ BARREIRO  7 - M 25.1 31 7
36  FRANCISCO JAVIER BEADE SALORIO  7 - M 21.6 27 7
37  BEATRIZ VALDES SUAREZ  7 - F 16.3 20 7
38  LUIS MASEDA FELPETO  6 - M 24.7 30 6
39  MARIA LUZ IGLESIAS PENA  6 - F 24.7 30 6
40  ALBERTO FERNANDEZ CASTRO  6 - M 23.9 29 6
41  MIGUEL COLMENARES  DIAZ  5 - M 16.9 21 5
42  JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ GARCIA  4 - M 25.3 31 4
43  DAVID BRUCK ALVAREZ  2 - M 34.2 41 2
44  MARIA HELENA RODIL FERNANDEZ  1 - F 38.7 43 1
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20-dic-2025, 16:19:58

GOLF LUGO
XXVIII TORNEO DE NAVIDAD

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 20-dic-2025, 11:30

RESULTADOS HANDICAP
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  RUBEN ANLLO  PEREZ  34 - M 4.1 6 34
2  FRANCISCO CASTRO NUÑEZ  32 76 M 2.5 4 32
3  CARLOS FANJUL MORI  32 76 M 8.9 6 32
4  JORGE TORRES YAÑEZ  32 76 M 6.3 9 32
5  ROBERTO PARADELA CARIDE  32 - M 12.8 16 32
6  SANTIAGO VARELA RODRIGUEZ  32 76 M 12.7 16 32
7  JESUS MANUEL TABOADA CANDAL  32 - M 18.3 23 32
8  JUAN CARLOS LAGE PEREZ  32 76 M 20.6 25 32
9  FELIPE LOPEZ SACO  31 - M 7.6 10 31

10  IVAN FREIRE FERNANDEZ  31 - M 21.4 26 31
11  MANUEL URIZ CORRAL  30 - M 9.9 13 30
12  MIGUEL PAREDES GARCIA  30 - M 11.8 15 30
13  PAULINO FERNANDEZ SEOANE  30 - M 13.6 17 30
14  MARIA JESUS CUPEIRO EXPOSITO  30 - F 13.6 17 30
15  JUAN JOSE LATORRE DOMINGUEZ  30 - M 14 18 30
16  JOSE VALCARCEL ARIAS  29 - M 12.3 10 29
17  JOSE MANUEL DOPICO DOPICO  29 - M 22.7 28 29
18  JOSE CARLOS ANSEDE LOPEZ  28 - M 13.6 11 28
19  OSCAR TRINIDAD PEREZ  28 80 M 10.9 14 28
20  DANIEL FUENTES LOIRA  28 81 M 15.3 19 28
21  PABLO ANLLO MOSQUERA  28 - M 21.1 26 28
22  RUBEN LOPEZ BARREIRO  28 - M 25.1 31 28
23  DAVID BRUCK ALVAREZ  28 - M 34.2 41 28
24  LUIS ANGEL PEREZ LOPEZ  27 - M 11.2 14 27
25  ALBERTO FERNANDEZ CASTRO  27 - M 23.9 29 27
26  LUIS MASEDA FELPETO  26 - M 24.7 30 26
27  MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA VARELA  25 - M 8 11 25
28  GUSTAVO ALBERTO BOVIO STORINO  25 - M 8.7 11 25
29  CARLOS CORUJO CARBALLEDO  25 - M 18.2 23 25
30  XABIER URBIETA IBARRONDO  25 - M 22.7 28 25
31  MARIA LUZ IGLESIAS PENA  25 - F 24.7 30 25
32  FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ GOLPE  24 - M 7.9 11 24
33  MARIO VARELA VAZQUEZ  24 - M 20 18 24
34  BEATRIZ VALDES SUAREZ  24 - F 16.3 20 24
35  FRANCISCO JAVIER BEADE SALORIO  24 - M 21.6 27 24
36  GABRIEL CAMPOS MENDEZ  23 - M 9.3 12 23
37  JESUS EUGENIO OURO LOPEZ  23 - M 13.7 17 23
38  JESUS FERREIRO CENDAN  23 - M 15 19 23
39  MARIA HELENA RODIL FERNANDEZ  23 - F 38.7 43 23
40  ANGEL MANUEL PEÑA PORTOMEÑE  22 - M 6.6 9 22
41  MARTIN ANLLO LOPEZ  20 - M 17.9 16 20
42  MIGUEL COLMENARES  DIAZ  19 - M 16.9 21 19
43  JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ GARCIA  19 - M 25.3 31 19
44  ANGEL RIO ALEJOS-PITA  18 - M 12.4 10 18
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